COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL

Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director
Mr. Sammy Comer scomer@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 108 615-963-5820 | Agricultural and Environmental Sciences - Agribusiness Dr. Chandra Reddy
Mr. Makonnen Lema mlema@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 205B 615-963-1391 | Agricultural and Environmental Sciences - Animal Science Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Samuel Nahashon snahashon@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 108 615-963-5829 | Agricultural and Environmental Sciences - Biotechnology Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Solomon Haile shaile@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 106 615-963-5445 | Agricultural and Environmental Sciences - GIS Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Clardy Arvazena aclardy@tnstate.edu Farrell-Westbrook RM 214A | 615-963-4887 | Agricultural and Environmental Sciences - Plant Science Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. John Ricketts jricket1@tnstate.edu Lawson Hall - RM 101 615-963-7620 | Agricultural and Environmental Sciences - Agricultural Education Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Ankit Patras apatras@tnstate.edu Agric Biotechnology- RM 206 | 615-963-5619 | Agricultural and Environmental Sciences - Food Bioscience & Technology Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Margaret Machara mmachara@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg. - RM 305D | 615-963-5628 | Family and Consumer Sciences (Child Development & Family Relations) Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Graham Matthews gmatthews2@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg. - RM 305C | 615-963-5627 | Family and Consumer Sciences (Early Childhood Education, PreK-3) Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Sue Ballard de Ruiz aballard@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg. - RM 322 615-963-5623 | Family and Consumer Sciences (Design and Fashion Merchandising) Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Sandria Godwin sgodwin@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg. RM 209 615-963-5619 | FACS (Foods and Nutrition, Food Service Management, Dietetics) Dr. Chandra Reddy
Dr. Sandria Godwin sgodwin@tnstate.edu Humphries Bldg. - RM 209 615-963-5619 | Family and Consumer Sciences (FACS Edu, Family Financial Cert) Dr. Chandra Reddy




